
Tuesday, February 10 Vacaville Center,
Room 208

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, February 19 Vallejo Center, 
Room 125

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, February 26 Fairfield Campus
Bldg. 500, Rm 501

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Saturday, February 28 Fairfield Campus, 
Bldg. 400, Rm. 442

9:00am – 12:00pm Assessment

Tuesday, March 3 Fairfield Campus, 
Bldg. 500, Rm. 503

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Tuesday, March 10 Vacaville Center, 
Room 208

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, March 19 Vallejo Campus
Room 125

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, March 26 Fairfield Campus, 
Bldg. 500, Rm. 501

5:00pm – 8:00pm Orientation

Saturday, March 28 Fairfield Campus,
Bldg. 400, Rm. 442

9:00am - 12:00pm Assessment

Tuesday, April 14 Fairfield Campus,
Bldg. 500, Rm. 503

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, April 23 Fairfield Campus, 
Bldg. 500, Rm. 501

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, April 30 Vacaville Center,
Room 208

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Saturday, May 2 Fairfield Campus, 
Bldg. 400, Rm. 442

9:00am - 12:00pm Assessment

Tuesday, May 5 Vallejo Campus,
Room 129

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Orientation/Assessment Dates Spring 2015

Tuesday, May 26 Vallejo Center, 
Room 125

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Saturday, May 30 Fairfield Campus,
Bldg. 400, Rm. 442

9:00am – 12:00pm Assessment

Thursday, May 14 Fairfield Campus,
Bldg. 500, Rm 501 

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Thursday, May 21 Vacaville Center,
Room 208

5:00pm - 8:00pm Orientation

Tuesday, February 3 Fairfield Campus,
Bldg. 500, Rm. 503

5:00pm – 8:00pm Orientation
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